
ALUNO armário dupla PROVA 1

ALESSANDRA G Guerreiro 80B√ FLAVIA M M Adachi 9,1

AMANDA Doce 54B√ CAROLINE A G A 6,6

AMANDA G Nitoli 50B√ LUCAS V L M 7,8

AMANDA M COSTA 22A√ ELAINE A D M 7,5

ANDRE S Fernandes 44B√ GABRIEL S G 8,8

ANISSA N YUSUKI 60B√ JESSICA M N L 7,0

ARTUR F Sousa 68B√sozinho 7,3

AUGUSTO C Z Alves 06A√ GABRIELA O D S 6,6

BEATRIZ GASQUES 16A√ KEVIN S O 6,7

BEATRIZ Lima e C 04A√ JULIANA B 6,4

BRUNA Abreu 42B√ ISABELA L A D 7,5

CARLA H F Yamamoto 58B√ CINTHIA IKEHARA 5,6

CAROLINE A G Abreu 54B√ AMANDA D 6,1

CHARLES R D A Silva 74B√ DOUGLAS H D S 8,6

CINTHIA IKEHARA 58B√ CARLA H F Y 6,1

DIOGO P Ceccacci 62B√ RODRIGO L D F 9,1

DOUGLAS H D Souza 74B√ CHARLES R D A S 7,6

ELAINE A D Mattos 22A√ AMANDA M COSTA 7,3

ELISA M D Santos 78B√ MARIANE L S 7,4

ERIC Y M D S 40A√ PAULO H D L P 4,5

FERNANDO P Bellini 38A√ RICARDO P T 7,6

FLAVIA M M Adachi 80B√ ALESSANDRA G G 8,8

GABRIELA O D Silva 06A√ AUGUSTO C Z A 7,4

GABRIEL Saraiva Gomes 44B√ ANDRE S F 8,5

GABRIELA Souto Cardoso 66B√ WINNE S C S 4,8

GIOVANNE Delechiava 28A√ ISABELLA L F 7,6

HENRIQUE Amorim 36A√ JORGE F J 9,2

HENRIQUE N Castilho 30A√ LARISSA S 7,3

INES A Z AGUIAR 5,5

ISABELA L A Dourado 42B√ BRUNA A 6,6

ISABELLA L Freire 28A√ GIOVANNE D 5,4

ISABELLA M. Faracco 56B√ LAIS D Carmo S 6,5

JESSICA C D Jesus 18A√ NOEMI S U 7,8

JESSICA M N Lopes 60B√ ANISSA N YUSUKI 6,4

JOAO G F Romeu 48B√ STEPHANIE D N 9,0

JORGE Fofano Jr 36A√ HENRIQUE A 5,2

JULIANA Bistriche 04A√ BEATRIZ L E C 5,6

KARINA B Vianna 32A√ LUCAS D Vergara n.c.

KEVIN S Ogata 16A√ BEATRIZ GASQUES 6,9

LAIS C Tavares 24A√ LUCIANA L L S 8,2

LAIS D Carmo Silva 56B√ ISABELLA Mulero F 3,9

LARISSA Schneider 30A√ HENRIQUE N C 6,1

LEONARDO Brognoli 12A√ VICTORIA C A 8,2

LUCAS A D Silva 64B√ URIEL D S F 8,2

LUCAS D Vergara 32A√ KARINA B V 6,3

LUCAS V L Martoni 50B√ AMANDA G N 8,3

LUCIANA L L Sakurai 24A√ LAIS C T 7,2

LUCIANA S Risi 46B√ MARIA Emilia L C 4,3

LUIDGI Giordano 14A√ REINALDO V D S 6,2

MARIA Emilia L Cichon 46B√ GRAZIELLE CRISTINA 7,3

MARIA Eugenia L Fernandez 34A√ THAIS B T 7,8

MARIANA G Gonçalves 20A√ MICHELLE Y M 8,4

MARIANA L Albuquerque 10A√ OTTO H 7,3

MARIANE L Schulz 78B√ ELISA M D S 8,1

MARINA M Ossugui 52B√ NOEMI S P K 6,8

MICHELLE Y Miyahara 20A√ MARIANA G G 6,1

NOEMI Saori Uezu 18A√ JESSICA C D J 8,2

NOEMI Sati P Kimura 52B√ MARINA M O 6,7

ORLANDO Vicente 72B√ TALITA S T 8,9

OTAVIO P Bezzan 26A√ PATRICIA T M Russo 5,8

OTTO V. Heringer 10A√ MARIANA L A 5,9

PAOLA R Almeida 02A√ PAULA B n.c.

PATRICIA T M Russo 26A√ OTAVIO P B 8,9

PAULA Benitez 02A√ PAOLA R A 5,4

PAULO H D L Pereira 40A√ ERIC Y M D S 5,1

REINALDO V D Silva 14A√ LUIDGI G 4,1

RENATO H J Kim 76B√ RODOLFO F B G 6,6

RICARDO P Torchi 38A√ FERNANDO P B 6,3

RODOLFO F B Gomes 76B√ RENATO H J K 3,2

RODRIGO L D Faria 62B√ DIOGO P C 8,6

RODRIGO Q Yamaguchi 08A√ WESLEY D S 8,2

STEPHANIE D Novaes 48B√ JOAO G F R 5,5

TALITA S Teixeira 72B√ ORLANDO V 7,0

THAIS B Tosi 34A√ MARIA Eugenia L F 4,0

URIEL D S Ferreira 64B√ LUCAS A D S 6,8

VICTORIA C Alves 12A√ LEONARDO B 5,8

WESLEY D S Kawafune 08A√ RODRIGO Q Y 7,3

WINNE S C Silva 66B√ GABRIELA S C 2,7
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